Check # 8104

O to of Ni-tification (1)			Name of	Building Owne	Operat	(2)				
Date of Notification (1)	1-23-1	2	1	Fran		Demoli	tion		1	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Street A	120	F	30x 73	9 JAN 325	2012		-
□ EPA .	Initial	4		ite, Zip Code	, , ,	JOK 10	n n		-tanto - f	
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment #	distribution	157.		de	2 N-	1-108H	01		
₹. DOH	Emergency (in justification)	cluding	2004	f Contact	ranc		Telenhane Numb	er	-	. 3
DCA	Cancellation		11/0	ILITY INFORM		71	1			_
Name of Facility Where Al	batement is Taking	Place (3)	FAC	ILIT INFORM	TION	Type of Facility (4)			
Faca Kl	n Trail	ens				School (K-1	12) r 8 (Other than K-12)			
Street Address			77	· 12 -		Other (i.e.	private & commercial	buildings, h	omes	.
1016	White	Horse	e P	ike		etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg. Ag	e	
City (5)	0 1-	NIT	08	3083			2	50	7-	
County (6)	adale	100	County	Code (7)		. /	ior if being demolishe			
	odea			USE ONLY)		me of Abatement Co	of Hous	<u> </u>	-	\dashv
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)	ASC	M No.			nologies	Terr		
EPCTech	nologies	Inc		N/A	Str	eet Address	•			
Street Address	222					P.O. BOX	337			
P.O. Box · City, State, Zip Code	307				Cit	ty, State, Zip Code		C22		
	IN	085.	33	1,1,2	1	lephone No.	License No			\dashv
New Egyp! Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm			none No. 758-336	market Land	19 758 336	5 00	394		
Steve Sche	n Ken	Scheduled (Completio	n Date (11)	Na Na	ame of OSHA Monito	r			
Start Date (10)	2-12	a)-	3	12		EPC Tech	mologies	Inc		
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only One)			St	reet Address	522			= 4
- ::: Olerado/os	ated During Entire I	Period of Aba	atement		-	P.O. Bex ity, State, Zip Code	901	,		
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norn	nal Facility H	ours			Vew Egypt	NJ 08533			
	All That Apply)					2)10.				
Scope of Work (Check /	на (пас Арріу)	☐ Ren	novation				ment with Negative.F	ressure		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			nolition			Mini-Enclose Glovebag P	rocedure			
						Non-Exemp	ted (*) and Non-Friab		e ment	
		Is Lo	ocation					70073500	/ре	
Locatio	on of		rmally Solely by	Ashanta	Descr	ription of ning Material (ACM)	Amount		m	-
Asbestos-Containin	g Material (ACM)	Main	tenance/	(i.e. th	ermal sy	stems insulation,	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	ncap	nclo
TO BE A	cility		dial Staff? (12)		surfacin other mis	ig, VAT, or scellaneous)	Sr Or Er)	Removal	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13	3)	Yes	No N	/A					te	
		Yes		0.1		Shineles	1000 S	FX		
exterior	Walls		×	Sid	20	Ulingies -	1,000	1		
							+			
					Cubic Y	ards Name	of Registered Landf	ill		
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler			P Waste er ID No.	of Wast	e / \Al.	ste Manage	neat e	CP	A
EPC Te	chnologies	s Inc	100	000				7101. 0		
City, State					Disposa	3-12 Mi	omisville	PA		
New	Egypt	NJ				onatura C		Date.	,	, 7
Completed by	Lakos	De	esid	ent		Slew Sch	herbe	1-2.	3	14
Treve oc	menion	100								

Check # 8103

Date of Notification (1) 1-21-1	2	Nan	ne of Bu	uilding Owner/O	perator (2)	GRIFF.	? (1a	0.0			
Agencies Notified Type Notification	×	Stre	et Addr	ress Oil	V		Sto =	אק	erypton graner	C37 -	
☐ EPA ☐ Initîal		City	Ctata	Zip Code	n he	nnedy	STREE			7.7	
DEP Amended Amendment #_	- 47	City	, State,	Mar	will	e. N	J 08	<u>83</u>	5		
DOH Emergency (including justification)	cluding	Nar	ne of C	· Co.	Ci.	[cas.	Telephone Numb	er			
DCA Cancellation		<u> </u>	EACILITY OF	RITTIA TY INFORMATION		99	1 (2) - (3) - (4)	3.7	7	11	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F	Place (3)		AOIL			ype of Facility (4)			****	H	1
Single family	Dwell	ins			— F	School (K-12 Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)	2012		1	
Street Address 3 816 Kennedy			6		5	Other (i.e. pri	vate & commercial	búildír	ngs, h	omes	• •
City (5) A A					S	quare Feet	# of Floors		g. Age		4.
Manville NI	0883		unty Co	odo (7)		Current Use (Prior	ASC 2	d)	/)	-	\mathbb{H}
County (6)		(51	ATE US	SE ONLY)			11.000 (Martin Commence	************	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	wner (8)	٦.	ASCM I	6		Abatement Cont		-			
EPC Technologies	Inc		/	N/A	Street A	L Techn	ologics	Lon			
Street Address						Box	337				
P.O. Box 337 City, State, Zip Code					City, Sta	ite, Zip Code		C 71	2		
News Fount NI	085	33		- 11	Neu	ne No.	NJ 08		>		-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			lephone	8-3365		158-336	5 00.	399	1		
Steve Schen Ken Start Date (10)	Scheduled (Comp	letion D	ate (11)	Name of	f OSHA Monitor		~			
1-31-12	71.51	31	1-12)	Street A	oc Tech	1010 516 5	Dro	_		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check						Bex 3	337				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Po Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	eriod of Aba al Facility H	ours	nt		City, Sta	ate, Zip Code					
Other - Describe:					New	Egypt 1	NJ 08533				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	V2					Full Containme	ent with Negative P	ressur	е		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novatio nolitio				Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod	3				
2						Non-Exempted	d (*) and Non-Friab				
	ls Lo	ocatio	n						Abate Ty	ment pe	
Location of	No Used	rmally Solely	32	D Ashastas Co	escription	of aterial (ACM)	Amount			E	-
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Maint	tenan	ce/	(i.e. therm	al systems facing, VA	insulation,	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	псар	Enclosure
In Facility (13)	1	(12)			r miscellan			oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
(,	Yes	No	N/A					_		(D	<u> </u>
1/:101		×		Cemen	+ Pan	eling Board	300 SF	X		ļ	<u> </u>
Kitchen	1 1					J		-	_	_	-
					1			4_		-	<u> </u>
	+										<u> </u>
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		10,00	JDEP W		oic Yards Vaste	1.161	Registered Landfil	J	L (DI	Δ
EPC Technologies	Inc	1		00	Ċ		te Managen	101	1 61	. / 1	
City, State					posal Date	City, Sta	ite	0	A		
City, State a 1	4 1 -	-			11-17	I Mana	wicks . 112	- 1	1.		
New Egypt Completed by	NJ The				Signatur	6	mis ville	ato		13	<u> </u>

						Cultura Cultura		~~~		The	
ONOCK			ATION	OF AS	ew Jersey BESTOS ABAT AC 8:60 and 5:1				1 19	1 1	52 5
Date of Notification (1)			Name o	f Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)					acesii L
01	18 1 20	12	E	rytm	Mobil EN	11:000 07 44	Y, Y SUAN	2,5	< 201	2	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1	Street A	Address	× .1	. 7	Lawrence		ے <u>۔۔۔۔</u>		
☑ EPA [*]	Amended			8/1	Beacham S	Street 1	ASELLIE	C. Carr	1.0	Ċ.	210-
DHSS -	Amendment	# _ /		ate, Zip (6.11.		., 		
∐ DCA	☐ Emergency (including	EV	ERE	H, MA.	2747					
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)						Telephone Num	per			
	Cancenation				Errico					ė.	
			FACI	ILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility When		1	_	<i>P</i> 2	1 2	Type of Facility					
FRENLY PR	inione/	4/146	2011	publit	GCT 11116	School (K-1	 (Other than K-12) 	2)			
Street Address				F	190T .	Other (i.e.,	private and comme		ulding	15.	
1 4,700	* V					homes, etc					
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	ldg Ag		
Drigge (11)	** ***********************************					NIA			65		
County (6)			County	Code (7	Y(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demole	shed)			
1161200				- Constant			ecturing				
Name of Monitoring Fir	by Building	Owner (8)	ASCM N	0.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9), (7	1		
HKCADIS	>				TELLA AL	atimen	T Serill	1.11	1		
Street Address	1	,			Street Address		·	200			
194 701	ebes Ro	ad,			5787 St	The second secon	II II K				
Citý, State, Zip Code			į.		City, State, Zip Co	ode		16.	100		
BRAINTRE Project Manager for Mo	e MA	02184	/		FALAMA?	200 11/10	HILFIN "	16.6	1		
Project Manager for Me	onitoring Firm	Tel	ephone No		Telephone No.	· comment	License No.				
Trel Dan 1	_)	78	1-356)32E	269-375-9		01080	7			
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled Comple	etion Date	(11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor		,	,,		3450011
2-16	112	3 10	1/1	<u></u>	ANALytica	1 TESTIN	ng e Consulti	,00	JER	die	E
Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatement (Chec	ck only one)			Street Address			/			
Tacility Closed/Vaca			ment		14625	Dostar	Rd.				
Abatement Perform				ibe	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement:	AMF	M/PM	A	М	Plainwell		49080				
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)				, mucel (
		220				ainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 if		Renoval			☐ Mini-Enc ☑ Glovebag						
☑ ≥160 st or ≥260 lf		XI Demoiti	on				on-Friable Procedu	re			
		Is Loca	tion						ateme	ent T	ype
Locatio	on of	Norma	ally		Description o	f		-	·,		-
Asbestos-Containin	g Material (ACM)	Used Sol			stos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	000	Endoswe
TO BE AL		Custodial		(i.e	., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT.		(Specify SF or LF)	Ova	Ë,	2	380
IN Fac		(12)	4		other miscellane		24 OI LT)	=	1	Encapsulate	12
(10		Yes No	N/A							191	
			+				 				1

A CONTRACT OF THE STATE OF THE		s Local	14.5	i		3 (0)		Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Use	Norma ed Sole aintena itodial (12)	ely by ince/		Description estos Containing M e., thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscelland	laterial (ACM) s insulation T. or :	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Endosure
	Yes	No	N/A								
attached to tanks 97,98,61	Ø			ther	mal Sustems	· inscelation	500 LF	X			I
Pods # 3-6-7	X			thien	mal Systems	usulation	1500LF	M			
				111314							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	C12×	4.000	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of Waste /20	Name of Regis	stered Landfill	14,,	1	•	****
Cny State			ALL LA		Disposal Date	City, State	IT.NY		2000-000		
Completed By (Print or Type) Title			2000 A.		Signature	1	- / D	ate			
Conegory 6. Mor D	1/60	teri	of Ab	ateman	+ Due	an N. M	loe .	1-18	- 2	012	-
	Do not	use th	ıs form	Servi for asbes	tos licensure exem	pted activities					

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)			N	lame of Buil			tor (2)	TE TO		12 /		7	2
Date of frontiers (-)	January 19, 2012	2				Zarrilli	Homes	E Ch	. 19	96	2		
Agencies Notified [X] EPA	11	Notification	S	treet Addres	ss 1	86 Ma	ntoloking Roa	d JAM	<u> </u>	2012	1	Commence of the commence of th	
[] DEP [x] DOL	Amen	ded Notification dment # gency (including	C	City, State, Z		Brick, 1	New Jersey 087	723		-	r.messal	The leasest and	1
[x] DOH [] DCA	justifi	cation)	N	Name of Con	_{itact} ich Zarr	illi		Telephone L	Number.	KUL &		- Proposition	1
			FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMAT	ION					輸	- - 	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking esidence		THOM				Type of Facility (School			1-12)		
Street Address	06 Harborage Pla	ce					[x]		pter 8 (oth i.e., private etc.)			al build	lings,
City		County (6)		ounty Code			Square feet 1200 sf	# of F		Bldg	Age 60)	
Waretown		Ocean	(3	STATE OSE	ONLT		Current Use (Price	or if being de	emolisked)				
Name of Monitoring Fir		Owner (8)	A	SCM No.	N	ame of	Abatement Contract		racting,	Inc.			
Street Address	[/A				S	treet Ad	iress	Route 9,					
City, State, Zip Code					C	ity, Stat	. Zip Code	s River, N		ey 087	55-12	.71	
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm	Telephone Nu	ımber	-		elephon	e Number		License N 00624				
Scheduled Start Date (1-2/2/1		mpletion	Date (11)			OSHA Monitor	.S.L. Anal	ytical					
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Check acility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire Period			S	treet Ad		Stelton R	Road				
(M) (M) (M)		Outside of Normal Fac	ility Hou	ırs	_	City, Stat	e, Zip Code Pisc	ataway, No	ew Jerse	y 088	54		
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)			-		[]	Full Contains		gative Pre	ssure			
						[]	Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro						
L 1	3 sf or ≥3 lf 160 sf or ≥260 lf	r ,	Renovatio Demolitio			[x]	Non-Exempte		on-Friable	Procedu	ire		
[x] ≥	100 \$1 01 2200 11	[[]	1							Abat	ement	Гуре	
		Is Location			De	scriptio	n of			R	R	Е	Е
Locatio	on of	Normally use	d			tos-Con	100		nount cify SF	Е	E	N	N C
Asbestos-Containing		Solely by				erial (A	CM) systems		r LF)	М	P A	C A	L
TO BE AI		Maintenance/Cust Staff	todiai				facing,			0	I	P	0
(13	GA60.#0	(12)				VAT, c	r			V	R	S	S
(5-5-	'				other	miscella	ineous)			A L		L	R
		YES NO	N/A									Е	E
Exterior		X		Asbestos	s siding			1150	0 sf	X			
						CIV	. N ep	gistered Lan	dfill				
Name of Registered Wa Guardian	aste Hauler Contracting, Inc.	NJDEP Waste	223		ubic Yards		T.R.R.F						
City, State			Disposa 2/7/12			City, St Tullyt	ate own Pennsylv	ania					
Toms Riv	er, New Jersey Type)	Title	2/ //12	Signature			7	1		Date		2	-
Nicholas F	Fernicola	Project Manager		\downarrow	\id	101	ter			1/1	9/201		
		*Do not use th	is form	for asbesto	os licensu	re exen	pted activities.						

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

tte of Netification (1)	January 19, 2012				e of Building O	TCB	Associates	ch 19°	1 4		1	-
gencies Notified x] EPA	Type of Notification	tification		*******	t Address		ox 3204	1881 9 5 201	2			-
DEP DEP	[] Amended	Notification ent #		City,	, State, Zip Cod	e Point F	Pleasant, New Jers		G		-	4
x] DOH] DCA	[] Emergen justificat Cancella			Nam	ne of Contact Kathy			elephone Number			The second	
			FAC	LLIT	Y INFORM	ATION			-			7
ame of Facility Wher	e Abatement is Taking P Residence	lace (3)					Type of Facility (4) [] [] [x]	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (other Other (i.e., private &	than k	12) nercial	buildin	ıgs,
treet Address	2231 Foster Road							homes, etc.)	Bldg. A			
City		County (6)		Cou (STA	nty Code (7) ATE USE ONL	Y)	Square feet 1800 sf	# of Floors 1 if being demolshed)	Diug. r	60		_
Point Ple	asam	Ocean		100	OM No	Name o	Reside	or (9)				
Name of Monitoring I	Firm Hired by Building C N/A	owner (8)		ASC	CM No.	Street A	Guard	lian Contracting, II	1C			
Street Address							1889	Route 9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code							tate, Zip Code Toms	River, New Jersey	/ 0875 mber	5-12	71	
Project Manager for I	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone 1 Scheduled 9					732-3	one Number 49-9932 of OSHA Monitor	00624				
2/1	heduled Start Date (10) 2/1/12 Scheduled C 2/2/12 Scupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Scheduled C 2/2/12				Date (11)		E.M.	S.L. Analytical Stelton Road				
[x] [] Scope of Work (Che	>3 sf or ≥3 lf	Outside of Nor] Ren	ovatio	on.	[[[:	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	cedure d (*) and Non-Friable I	ssure Procedu	ire		
[x]	≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			\equiv					Abat	ement	Type	Т
Asbestos-Contai TO BI	eation of ning Material (ACM) E ABATED facility (13)	Norm Sol Maintena	ocation ally used lely by nce/Custoc Staff (12) NO N	dial /A	(i	Asbestos-C Materia i.e., thern nsulation VA	otion of Containing I (ACM) nal systems , surfacing, T, or cellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C S U H H
		1 7	x T		Asbestos si	ding		1600 sf	X	+	+	+
Exterior		+			(P)				+	-	+	+
									+			I
Name of Register	ed Waste Hauler		EP Waste H		ID No. Cubi		T.R.R.	egistered Landfill F.	2			_
City, State	River, New Jersey	Title	I		al Date 2 Signature	Cit	ty, State	vania	Da	te 19/12	-	_
Completed by (Pr	rint or Type) olas Fernicola	Designet	Manager	is form	n for asbestos	licensure	exempted activities.					

State of them reises

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

							1	7.37.4.				
Date of Notification (1)	January 19, 201	2			Name of Building		erator (2) li Homes	a-1	99	68	/	
Agencies Notified [X] EPA	1 5 5	l Notific			Street Address	186 M	lantoloking Road	The state of the s	1/ /5			
[] DEP [x] DOL [x] DOH	Ame	ndment #	ification cluding		City, State, Zip Co		New Jersey 0872	JAN 25 2	012			
[] DCA		ication) ellation			Name of Contact Rich 2	Zarrilli		Celephone Number			A STATE OF THE PARTY.	
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	IATION		ALCOY - PRINTED COMMAN			J	
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Takin esidence	g Place (3)				Type of Facility (4)	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (ot	than tha	- k12)		
Street Address	8 Harborage Pla	ice					[x]	Other (i.e., priva				ldings,
City		Count	y (6)		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONL	Y)	Square feet 1200 sf	# of Floors		g. Age	50	
Waretown		Ocea					Current Use (Prior i Resider	nce)			
Name of Monitoring Firm N/		Owner ((8)		ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contractor Guardia	· (9) an Contracting,	Inc.			
Street Address	Address State, Zip Code					Street Ac		oute 9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code	State, Zip Code Cut Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Monitoring Firm Under Start Date (10) 2/2/12 Scheduled Code 2/6/12					City, Sta	te, Zip Code	liver, New Jers	ev 08'	755-1	271	
Project Manager for Mon	duled Start Date (10) Scheduled C 2/2/12 2/6/12				fa te	Telephor 732-34	ne Number	License N 00624	-			
	2/2/12 2/6/12				ion Date (11)	Name of	OSHA Monitor E.M.S.	L. Analytical				
					atement	Street Ac		elton Road				
[] Ab	atement Performed					City, Sta	te, Zip Code				- Mentes	
								way, New Jerse		54		
Scope of Work (Check al	II that apply)					[]	Full Containment Mini-Enclosure	with Negative Pre	ssure			*
[] >3	sf or ≥3 lf		[]	Renova		[]	Glovebag Proced					
[x] ≥16	60 sf or ≥260 lf		[x]	Demoli	tion	[x]	Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable I	Procedu	ire		
									Abat	ement	Туре	
			Is Location			Descriptio			R	R	Е	Е
Location Asbestos-Containing 1	1000	N	lormally us Solely by			oestos-Con Aaterial (A		Amount (Specify SF	Е	E P	N	N
TO BE ABA		Maint	tenance/Cu			, thermal		or LF)	M	A	C A	C L
in facili	ty		Staff		inst	ılation, sur			0 V	I	P	0
(13)			(12)		oth	VAT, o er miscella			A	R	S U	SU
YES NO		N/A	Oth	ei illiscena	incous)		L		L E	R E		
Exterior			X		Asbestos sidin	ıg		1200 sf	X			
		-	-									
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler	IX	JDEP Wast	e Hauler	ID No. Cubic Va	rds of Wast	e Name of Registe	red Landfill				\vdash
	ontracting, Inc.	1		0223	3	20 01 11 1100	T.R.R.F.					
City, State				21/2007/	al Date	City, Sta						
Completed by (Print or Ty	, New Jersey	Title		2/7/13	Signature 2	1 unyto	own, Pennsylvania	,	Date		,	
Nicholas Fer			ct Manage	er	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	do	1 10	1		/2012	2	

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Completed by (Print or Type)

Gordana Luna

TINO

Treasurer

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatements

10.2121202022 6096330664

REMEMBER - MAIL IN HARD COPY

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12 120-7) 2012-25 Check # 5033 B&G proj. # *** Emergency *** Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (Z) 0 11 1/12 13 1/11 12 Voronica O'Connell Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 2012 EPA 図 Initial 11 Fairway DEP City, State, Zip Codo Amendment DOI. Bloomfield, NJ 07003 ephone Numbe Name of Contact X COH Cancellation Veronica O'Connell ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Each VIAT School (K-12) Namo of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Veronica O Connell Other (Private/Commercial Bidgo./Homes, etc. Street Address Square Feet | # of Floors Bldg. Age 11 Fairway County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demotshed) (State use only) Bloomfield, NJ 07003 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City. State, Zip Godo City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Licenza Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. Scheduled Start Date (10) Street Address 1/24/2012 1/24/2012 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) City, State, Zip Code S Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (chack all that apply) Glovebay procedure Full Containment w/negative prossure Demolition Renovation Non friable procedure Mini-ondosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 🔀 ><u>3</u> of or ≈<u>3</u> lf E is location normally used solely n by maintenance/custodial Amount Location of m Þ ¢ Description of asbestos-containing (3pecify SF or asbestos-containing atoff(12) material (ACM) 2 a material to be ٧ abated in facility (13) NA Yes × 16 lf pipe insulation basement boiler room Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Weste NUDEP Hauler IDE Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Registered Waste Houler 2 yards 19563 B&O Restoration, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA 1/25/2012 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Signature

Gerdana Luca

1/23/2012

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) B & G proj. #: 2012-25 Check # 5033 *** Emergency *** APPROVED Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) N. Dapta of Health & Senior Services - Holizan 0 1 1/12 13 1/11 12 Veronica O'Connell Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address JAN 2 5 2012 EPA X Initial 11 Fairway DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment ASDLL TUS COLLINUL & X DOL Bloomfield, NJ 07003 Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH X Cancellation T DCA Veronica O'Connell FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Veronica O'Connell Other (Private/Commercial Street Address eldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors II Fairway County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demollshed) (State use only) Bloomfield, NJ 07003 Essex Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number elephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched, Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 1/24/2012 1/24/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road ☑ Facility closed/vacated during entire period of absternent. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) X Glovebag procedure Full Containment w/negative pressure Demolition Renovation Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosura __ ≥160 sf or ≥260 if >3 sf or >3 If E is location normally used solely E Location of n by maintenance/custodial Απουπτ n m Description of asbestos-containing asbestos-containing P Ċ (Specify SF or staff(12) c 0 material (ACM) a material to be abated in facility (13) No N/A Yes e Ø 16 lf pipe insulation basement boiler room Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 19563 2 yards B & G Restoration, Inc. Disposal Date City, State City, State Tullytown, PA 1/25/2012 Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Signature Cardena Lana Completed by (Print or Type) Title 1/23/2012 Treasurer

Gordana Luna

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) 2012-25 B & G proj. #: *** Emergency *** Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 1 /2 3 / 1 2 Veronica O'Connell Agencies Notified Type Notification ZUIZ Street Address ☐ EPA M Initial 11 Fairway DEP City, State, Zip Code د الله Amendment DOL Bloomfield, NJ 07003 DOH. Telephone Number Name of Contact Cancellation ☐ DCA Veronica O'Connell **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Veronica O'Connell Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors 11 Fairway County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) residential Bloomfield, NJ 07003 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 1/24/2012 1/24/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure Demolition □ Renovation ■ Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf >3 sf or >3 lf Is location normally used solely E Location of by maintenance/custodial е n Amount asbestos-containing Description of asbestos-containing n m p staff(12) (Specify SF or C material to be material (ACM) 0 C a abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A 16 lf M pipe insulation basement boiler room Name of Registered Landfill Registered Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 2 yards

Disposal Date

1/25/2012

Signature

City, State

Lincoln Park, NJ 07035

Completed by (Print or Type)

Gordana Luna

Title

Treasurer

City, State

Tullytown, PA

Gordana Luna

Date

1/23/2012

Check # 1277		(1	uisi	iaiii i	UNJAC	, 0.00 and 12.	120)		na ji	in the same		
Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildi	ng Owner/Operato	or (2)					
01/16/2012				Anne	Long			1 JAN 25 2	012			11
Agency Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address		1				- 5	
₩ EPA	☐ Initial			389 G	reen Ro	oad		Land of the same o				
☐ DEP				City, S	State, Zip	Code	i	ASECUTOR DE LE	Ni ŝ	7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7		Znoco.
☑ DOL	Amendment # 2			Sparta	a, NJ 07	871	L		MANUAL TO THE S	· ·		
₩ DOH	justification)	uunig		Name	of Conta	ct		Telephone Number	r		-	
☐ DCA	☐ Cancellation			Anne	Long				100			
				FAC	ILITY IN	ORMATION						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	-				Type of Facil	ity (4)				
Private home							☐ School (K-	1.2)				
Street Address			**********					r 8 (Other than K-1 2)				
		9						private & commercial bu	uildings	à.,		
389 Green Road							homes, et Square Feet		Bldg. A	00		
City (5)							Square reet	# 01 1 10015	Diug. A	ge		
Sparta, NJ 07871			- 1				<u>:</u>					
County (6)				Count) (STATE USE	Current Use	(Prior if being demolishe	(D:			
Sussex				ONET	,							
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building O	wner(8)	ASCN	No.		Name of Abater	ment Contractor	(9)				
						Gr Tech LLC						
Street Address			0.00			Street Address						
						576 Valley Ro	1 #283					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State. Zip	Code					
						Wayne, NJ 07	470					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm	Telephone No.				Telephone No.		License No.				
		9				973-638-1777		01127				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Completi	ion Da	te (11)	1	Name of OSHA	Monitor	12 Same (62) (40)				
01/14/2012	01/15/20	12				Envirovision (Consultants,I	nc	eci-warasa	400000		
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Check	only one)				Street Address						
☑ Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire Perio	od of Abat	emen	t		20-21 Wagara	w Road, Bld	g .# 34A				
☐ Abatement Performe						City, State, Zip	Code					
☐ Other - Describe:						Fair Lawn, NJ	07410					
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)			•		M r.u	Containment wi	th Nagativa Procesure				-
				⊠ Rer	ovation		-Enclosure	th Negative Pressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or >260 lf				☐ Der	nolition	☑ Glov	rebag Procedure	9				
						□ Non	-Exempted (*) a	nd Non-Friable Procedu		Abat	tem	ent
		4	Locat								ype	
Locat	tion of		Norma d Sole			Description	of					
Asbestos-Containi		Ma	intena	nce/		stos Containing M		Amount	1	0	Enc	п
Section 2017	ABATED acility	C	ustod Staff?	950 F	(I.e	., thermal systems surfacing, VA		(Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	3)		(12)			other miscellan			0	pair	ula	Sure
				T					-	-	e	
		Yes	No	N/A						-	-	1
Basement				X		sulation		40 LF	X		1	1
Basement				X	Boiler	insulation		30 SF	X			
Basement				X	Ceiling	gplaster		110 SF	x			
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler	T	DEP \	Vaste F	lauler	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reg	stered Landfill				
Gr Tech LLC						T.R.R.F. In	С					
City, State		0033785			Disposal Date	City, State	The same series and the same series are same serie				-	
Wayne, NJ 07470	52					Tullytown,	PA*					
Completed by	Title	S				Signature /	1	Da	te			
N. Jevtic	Owner	ı				Hen	ac Ner	01/	16/20	12		
ASB-41	* Do	not use th	ot use this form for asbestos licensu				activities.				Mac	-

01/1001100	20
CK#3470	

Date of Notification (1) 1-18-2012			T		Building (perator (2	2) 11111			/ B		77	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		+	Street Ad	dress		. ос.р.	The state of the s		W		2/1		
EPA DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#	ŀ	City, Stat	e, Zip Co		J 07632		JAN	2 5 20	12	5	7	
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including		Name of Ronald	Contact			L	S.L.Tel	ephone Nur	nber_		-	
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON					- Section of the leading to the lead	3	
Name of Facility Where		g Place (3)				10-10-10-10-1		Type of Facility	(4)	104 105 17 18				
Abandoned house	for Demo						[School (K-						
Street Address] [er than K-12 & commerci		linge	home	00
120 Walton Street							1	x Other (i.e.) etc.)	private	& commerci	ai Duiic	iiigs,	HOHIE	25,
City (5)							1	Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		ldg. A	ge	
Ridgewood								3000	2		5	0+		
County (6)				County C				Current Use (Pri			ned)	5.77/5		9
Bergen				(STATE U	SE ONLY)			Abandoned	House	•				
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			f Abatement Co		(9)				
N/A				N/A				Contracting,	LLC					- 9
Street Address							Street A			10/4/2-1				
N/A					10000			oy Lane	0000000000				Delivore de la constante de la	
City, State, Zip Code							1000	ate, Zip Code						
N/A							Linco	ln Park, NJ 0	7035					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Telephon N/A	ie No.		Telepho 973-7	ne No. 106-7950		License N 01088	0.			
Start Date (10)		Schedule	d Cor	npletion D	Date (11)		Name o	f OSHA Monitor						
1-27-2012		1-29-20)12				Jadar	Contracting,	LLC					
Occupancy Status Durir	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only One	e)				Street A							
☐ Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire I	Period of A	baten	nent			22 Tr	oy Lane		Spanner Francisco	12063 FAI (2007)			
Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Norn	nal Facility	Hours	5			1000	ate, Zip Code						
Other – Describe:	9am - 5pm					-	Linco	In Park, NJ 0	7035					
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						Marie De la Company							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		☐ R	enova	ation				Full Containm		n Negative F	ressu	re		
x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		× D	emoli	tion			H	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro						
							×	Non-Exempte		d Non-Friat	le Pro	cedu	е	
		le	Locat	ion	Wassin		1100				T	Abat	emen	t
Lanatia	n of	N	orma	lly		De	scription o	nf			<u></u>	T	/pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing			d Sole	ely by		tos Cont	taining Ma	aterial (ACM)	1	Amount			m	
TO BE A		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Staff?	(i.e.		systems cing, VAT	insulation,		Specify F or LF)	Ren	Re	ncap	ncl
In Fac			(12)				miscellane		"	01 21 /	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	,	Yes	No	N/A							=		ate	(G)
Basen	nent			1			VAT		3	00 SF	X			
Dason	none.	+	- W	17						-	+			
		4-4		-							-		-	-
									-		-	_	-	
				TIDED W	note	Cubi	Varde	Nama of	Regist	ered Landfill	1			
Name of Registered Wa				NJDEP W Hauler ID		of Wa	Yards ste	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
Jadar Contracting,	LLC -					TBD		G.R.0		Landfill				
City, State		Dis					sal Date	City, Sta						
Lincoln Park, NJ 0	7035					TBD		Morris	ville, F	PA 19067	0 5			
Completed by		Title	80			5	Signature	. 0	Walter Co.	A .	ate	045		
Lillie Lazarevich		Secr	1				Ille	e of hize	in	1	-18-2	012		

7384

Date of Notification (1) 1/23/12		*			f Building bridge I						*			11.7		
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification			XWCV.CCT.CCARRA	nns Lar						JĄN	23	5 2	012		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment				ate, Zip C bridge,		095		1	j Jenesa						
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation			Tom	f Contact					I Te	lenhone	e Num	ber	i		
Name of Facility Where Stern Towers / Wo Street Address	Abatement is Takir odbridge Housi	ng Place (3 ng Autho	B) Ority	FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION		of Facility (School (K-1 Subchapter	12)	er than	K 12)				e *
55 Brook St 4th Fl	oor Apartment -	4E							Other (i.e. petc.)	orivate	& comn	nercia	l buil	dings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Woodbridge, NJ 07	7095							Squa 100	re Feet 0 +	# o	f Floors	3		3ldg. / 35+	Age	
County (6) Middlesex		***************************************		County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre	ent Use (Pri	or if bei	ing den	nolishe	ed)		1	
Name of Monitoring Firm TTI Environmental		Owner (8)		ASCN 0003				of Aba	atement Cor	ntractor	(9)					
Street Address 1253 North Church	Street			-	-			Addre								
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08	3057								ip Code in NJ 080	91		V.	-	==		
Project Manager for Mon Jim Guilardi	nitoring Firm		Telephor 856-84	ne No. 10-8800			none N 753-9			Licen 0072	se No	•				
Start Date (10) 2/7/12				mpletion (Date (11)			of OSI	HA Monitor				-			
Facility Closed/Vac	2/7/12 2/14/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Ab						Street PO E			-////			-7.07	90mks		
Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norn Apartment Closed B	nal Facility uilding Occ	Hour	S I		<u> </u>	The state of the s		ip Code in NJ 080	91						
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	NI That Apply)	Promised:	enova emoli				×	Mir	ll Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod n-Exempted	edure	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				e	
Location			Locat												ement vpe	t
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Facil	Material (ACM) ATED lity	Use Mai	d Sole intena	ely by Ince/ Staff?		tos Con therma surfa	scription taining M I systems cing, VA miscellan	faterial s insula T, or		(8	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Apartme	Apartment 4E			N/A		exture	d Ceilin	n Pai	int	3(00 Sf		ĸ		Ф	
	Apartment 4E X						wn Floo				SF		κ .			\vdash
Apartme	nt 4E		х		18-5-11	Flo	or Mas	tic			'3 SF	-	ς .			
Pernaco Inc 2				IJDEP Watauler ID 1		of Wa		- 0411/11	Name of F	W.S.	red Lar	ndfill				
City, State West Berlin NJ						Dispo 2/14/	sal Date 12		City, State Morrisvi		1906	7				
Completed by Anthony T.Perna	Title					5	Signature					Date 1/23				

Date of Notification (1) 01/23/2012 Randal Gruevara Agency Notified 25 EPA 26 Indiad 27 DEP 28 DOL Amended Amended Amended Amended 27 DEP 28 DOL DOA 10 Cancellation DOA 10 Cancellation Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (2) Private home Street Address 10 Westminster Avenue Clay, State, 2g Code Bergenfield, NJ 07621 Randal Gruevara FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Private home Street Address 10 Westminster Avenue Randal Gruevara FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Private home Street Address Westminster Avenue Type of Facility (4) 25 School (K. 12) Subchaptore is (Other than K-1 2) Subchaptore is other than K-1 2) Subchaptore is (Other than K-1 2) Subchaptore is other than K-1 2) Subc	MO#1912931954	8	(Pt	ırsuant 1	to NJAC	8:60 and 12:	120)	7 m. 1 m. 1 m. 7	***************************************		7	_
Agency Notified Early	Date of Notification (1)		Name	e of Buildi	ng Owner/Operato	r (2)	1 43-12-1-17		1)	I	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Name of Contact Randal Guevara Subchapter (4) School (6.1) Scho	01/23/2012			Rand	al Guev	ara			J			
## SEPA DIAP Characterist Chiracterist Chi		Type Notification		Stree	t Address			15.11			T	-
DEP	M EPA	⊠ Initial		1 We	stminste	er Avenue		JAN 25 201	2		7	Ĺ
8 0 O H		220///		City,	State, Zip	Code		***	1		B0918	
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) FACILITY INFORMATION	⊠ DOL		ıdina	Berge	enfield,	NJ 07621	henry	L	- 1	No.	1	
DAA	⊠ DOH		ading	Name	e of Conta	ect		Telephone Numb	oer		-	
Private home Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Subch	☐ DCA			Rand	al Guev	ara	hard scrowled medicals	mercacy.			J	
Private home				FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Street Address 2 Subchapter 8 (Other than Kr.1.2)	Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				Type of Faci	lity (4)				
Westminster Avenue	Private home						☐ School (K-	1 2)				
Westminster Avenue	Street Address						☐ Subchapte	er 8 (Other than K-1 2)				
County (6) Square Feet	1 Westminster Av	enue.							building	S,		
Bergenfield, NJ 07621 County (6) Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner(8) Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner(8) Street Address Street		Citac					1		Bldg. F	Age	2001	-
County (6) Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner(8) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner(8) Street Address Street A		7621					1000 \$10000 -0000 400000		(30. 97. 9 . (30.)	o o wer.		
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner(8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Gr Tech LLC Street Address S76 Valley Rd #283		7021		Coun	tv Code (7) (STATE USE	Current Use	(Prior if being demolis	hed)		-	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner(8) Street Address Street Address Street Address City. State, Zip Code City. State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Name of OSHA Monitor Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A City, State, Zip Code Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A City, State, Zip Code Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enc						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,	,			
Street Address Street Addres			- ΙΔ	SCM No		Name of Ahaten	nent Contracto	r (9)			2,500	2,000
Street Address Street Address S76 Valley Rd #283 City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm To Back Master Typ To Back ABATED Typ Maintenance/ Custodial Typ Start? (13) Pescription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) To Back ABATED Typ Maintenance/ Custodial Typ Start? (12) Pescription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify Back Master) Typ Start? (12) Pescription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (I.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacility, VAT, or SF or LF) Project Manager for Monitoring Typ Start Project Projec	Name of Monitoring I	Firm Hired by Building Ov	vner(8)	COM NO.			nent contracto	(0)				
City, State, Zip Code State	Street Address											
City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. 173 - 638 - 1777 Start Date (10) 02/01/2012 02/02/2012 Envirovision Consultants, Inc Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Envirovision Consultants, Inc Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 s for >3 if 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 s for >3 if 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IN Facility IN Facility (13) Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation. SF or LF) Performed Valve Abatement Abatemance/ Custodial Start? (12) Yes No N/A VAT Floor Tiles & Mastic 420 SF x Abatemance/ Other miscellaneous) Name of Registered Waste Hauler NAME VAT Floor Tiles & Mastic Abatemance/ Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Waste T.R.R.F. Inc City, State	Street Address						4202					
Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. D1127 Name of OSHA Monitor Envirovision Consultants, Inc Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. # 34A City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Steet Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. # 34A City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Steet Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. # 34A City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope o	City State Zin Code											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 973-638-1777 O1127 Start Date (10) 02/01/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A City. State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 st or >3 if 2 2160 sf or >260 if Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) First floor Name of OSHA Monitor Envirovision Consultants, Inc Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A City. State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A City. State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Staff? Second floor -kitchen Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A First floor X VAT Floor Tiles &Mastic Abate (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF) Second floor -kitchen Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A First floor Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A First floor Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A First floor Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? Second floor -kitchen Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? Second floor -kitchen Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? Second floor -kitchen Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? Second floor -kitchen Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? Second floor -kitchen Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? Second floor -kitchen Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? Second floor -kitchen Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? Second floor -kitchen Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? Second floor -kitchen	City, State, Zip Code	10										
Start Date (10)	Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	Told	onbono No			4/0	License No				
Start Date (10)	Project Manager for	Workoning Firm	reit	ephone No.								
02/01/2012	Start Date (10)	Schodulad	Completio	n Date (11				01127				
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ >3 sf or >3 if ⊠ ≥160 sf or >260 lf Location of Abatement (Check officially Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours		The second second	Service Burneyson	ii bate (11)	,	I have been a second and a second		62/2				
Second floor -kitchen Seco	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	The state of the s				1	onsultants,	nc			_	
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure State Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enc	occupantly oldido b	aring reatomont (oncot t	only only				w Dond Dld	la # 24 A				
Other - Describe: Fair Lawn, NJ 07410								g .# 34A				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or >3 lf Renovation		med Oddside of Normal 1 a	cinty riour	3								
Safor >3 If Renovation R	Scope of Work (Chec	ck all that apply)				Tan Lawn, 143	0/410			20 mm	-	
Second floor -kitchen Seco	[] >2 of or >2 if	1.101.1		ПР	novation			ith Negative Pressure				
Second floor -kitchen Normally Second floor -		f				(2022)		e				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A First floor Second floor -kitchen Name of Registered Waste Hauler City. State State Name of Registered Waste Hauler City. State State Disposal Date Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (i.e., thermal systems insulation. (Specify Second (i.e., thermal systems insulation. (I.e., thermal systems in									dure			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A First floor Second floor -kitchen Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A VAT Floor Tiles & Mastic X Unoleum Flooring NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date City, State			ls L	ocation								
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A First floor Second floor -kitchen Name of Registered Waste Hauler City. State Name of Registered Waste Hauler City. State Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation. Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation. Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation. Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation. Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) To NAT Floor Tiles & Mastic Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify SF or LF) A Disposal Date T.R.R.F. Inc Disposal Date City, State	Lou	cation of	24.504			Description	of		-	Τ.	ype	T
First floor X VAT Floor Tiles &Mastic 420 SF X Second floor -kitchen X Linoleum Flooring 110 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No Waste Gr Tech LLC O033785 T.R.R.F. Inc Disposal Date City, State	Asbestos-Conta	ining Material (ACM)			Asbe			Amount		İ	m	_
First floor X VAT Floor Tiles &Mastic 420 SF X Second floor -kitchen X Linoleum Flooring 110 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No Waste Gr Tech LLC O033785 T.R.R.F. Inc Disposal Date City, State			Cu	stodial	(i.e			0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	6	R	nca	Enclosure
First floor Yes No N/A	IIN	74.00000000000 5 5						SF OF LF)	ō	pa	Insc	nso
First floor			-	(12)	1				2	= =	ate	9
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill T.R.R.F. Inc City. State Disposal Date City, State City, State City Ci			Yes	No N/A								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill	First floor			x	VATF	loor Tiles &Ma	stic	420 SF	x	1		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No Waste Gr Tech LLC Oity. State NJDEP Waste Hauler U Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste T.R.R.F. Inc City. State	Second floor -kitch	nen		x	Linole	um Flooring		110 SF	x			
ID No Waste O033785 T.R.R.F. Inc City. State Disposal Date City, State City. Cit	,			i	1					T	T	Ī
ID No Waste O033785 T.R.R.F. Inc City. State Disposal Date City, State City. Cit			1						-+	7	1	
Gr Tech LLC 0033785 T.R.R.F. Inc City. State Disposal Date City, State	Name of Registered	Waste Hauler			Hauler	William Control of the Control of th	Name of Reg	stered Landfill				
City. State Disposal Date City, State			ID No)		Waste						
			0033785					<u>c</u>				
Wayne, NJ 07470 Tullytown, PA						Disposal Date						
The state of the s	Wayne, NJ 07470						Tullytown,					
Completed by Title Signature Date	TO COLOR STATE OF THE STATE OF	Title			-	Signature /	1	n / D	ate			
N. Jevtic Owner Meure Vena 01/23/2012 ASB-41 Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.						- Hew	he Ne	nad 01	/23/20	12		